Dutchess Criminal Court Calendar

Date

10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020

Part

PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF

Party Name

BABB, MICHAEL F
BARKSDALE, DAKYM S
BARNELLO, KRISTI L
BERWICK, LEE S
BROOKS, DYLAN T
CARMAN, ANTHONY
DANIELS, DONNY R
DAVISIR, SHAWN N
DEMURO, ALLISON M
HETRICK, JASON W
HILDWEIN, BRANDON M
HOLMAN, MARQUISE R
KELSEY, DOUGLAS R
MARSHALL, MUSA K
MCNAMEE, RYAN S
NIEVESPAVON, MISAEL
NUNNALLY, KAWAN A
POTTER, GARY R
POWERS, GIOVONNE
POWERS, GIOVONNE A
RECCHIA, TYLER P
RECCHIA, TYLER P

Case Number

002425-2019
00157S-2019
000075-2020
00129S5-2019
00042-2019

00149S5-2019
00260S-2018
000525-2019
000955-2019
000275-2020
00233S-2019
002215-2019
002245-2018
002445-2019
000255-2020
00106-2019

00023-2019

001385-2019
00094-2019

00157-2017

001635-2019
001625-2019

Case Attorney

SHILLER,E
TIMOURIAN,M
WAGNERMAN,V
SHILLER,E
GONZALEZ,C
DUMSER,A
SHARPE,R
ROSEN,A
EVANS,]
SHARPE,RYAN
COHN,M
RICHLAND,J
WAGNERMAN,V
TIMOURIAN,M
IRWIN,K
PRUE,K
PRUE,K
PETITO,B
TIMOURIAN,M
TIMOURIAN,M
ANGELL,T
ANGELL,T

District Attorney

LOPANE,A
RYAN,H
DIEHN,A

DIEHN,A

MORABITO-CRUZ,]

KUNCA,D

PETRAMALE,F
CITRO,MIRIAM
BRADY,M
KUNCA, DAVID

LOPANE,A
MCLOUGHLIN,S
KUNCA,D
PETRAMALE,F
LOPANE,A
LOPANE,A
LOPANE,A
CHASE,F
CHASE,F

FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P

220.16-01 CPCS3
220.39-01 CSCS3
165.50-00 CPSP3
145.10-00 CMIS2
130.30-01 RAPE2
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.06-05 CPCS5
140.20-00 BURG3
140.20-00 BURG3
155.35-01 GLAR3
140.20-00 BURG3
220.16-00 CPCS3
140.20-00 BURG3
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.16-01 CPCS3
265.03-03 CPW2

220.39-01 CSCS3
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.16-01 CPCS3
140.20-00 BURG3
140.20-00 BURG3



Dutchess Criminal Court Calendar

Date

10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/13/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020

Part

PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
ETM
ETM
TCM
ETM
ETM
TCM
TCM
TCM
ETM
TCM
TCM

Party Name

RONK, RYAN A

RONKIR, JOHN H
SCOTT, BISHME J
SHINKAROFF, JUSTIN P
SMITH, JAHYARE X
THOMPSON, BENJAMIN C
WALLACE, TEMUGEN
WARDELL, ROBERT L
WOOLCOCK, ALDEIMIAN
ZAMBARDINO, JUSTIN
BARKSDALE, RONDELL L
CARTER, GREGORY A
GUMBS, JERMAINE
PATINO, JUAN P

PETIT, JOSEPH R
ROBINSON, CRAIG A
ROTELLAJR, RONALD R
ROTELLAJR, RONALD R
ROTELLAJR, RONALD R
SANDS, CHRISTOPHER M
SOLES, RYAN ]

SOLES, RYAN ]

Case Number

000155-2020
00014S-2020
00142-2019
001265-2019
00029S-2020
00027-2019
00048-2019
00209S-2019
00031S5-2020
00123-2019
00135-2019
000135-2020
00027-2020
00005I-2020
00055A-2002
000075-2019
000291-2019
000301-2019
000121-2020
00004S-2020
000021-2020
000091-2020

Case Attorney

SEDLAK,A
BROWN,D JEN
PATTERSON,S
TIMOURIAN,M
ZEIDAN,RAJI S.
MCELENEY, ]
PETITO,B
SEDLAK,A
GALLAGHER,SETH
CARPENTER,T
GERRY,K
RICHLAND,J
DUMSER,A
DEMONO,R
SANTANGELO,M
TREUMANN,S
BUONO,J
BUONO,J
BUONO,]

BLEEKER, MICHELLE

IUELE,A ]
IUELE,A]

District Attorney

PASQUALE,M
PASQUALE,M
LOPANE,A

LOPANE,A
KUNCA,D

LOPANE,A

STUART,A

BRADY,M

LOPANE,A

KUNCA,D

LOPANE,A
MCLOUGHLIN,SINEAD
STUART,A
SUGARMAN,R
PASQUALE,M
STUART,A

STUART,A
KESSELL,BRITTANY
LAGRADY,RYAN
KESELL,B

KESSELL,B

FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MACKENZIE,T
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MACKENZIE,T
MACKENZIE, T
MACKENZIE,T
MCLOUGHLIN,
MACKENZIE, T
MACKENZIE,T

140.20-00 BURG3
140.20-00 BURG3
220.43-01 CsCs1
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.09-01 CPCS4
220.39-01 CSCS3
220.39-01 CSCS3
263.16-00
140.20-00 BURG3
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.39-01 CSCS3
120.00-01 ASLT3
105.10-00 CONS4
VTL511.EA-EA
215.50-06
215.50-03
140.25-02 BURG2
VTL1192.3-03
215.50-03
215.50-00



Dutchess Criminal Court Calendar

Date

10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/16/2020
10/16/2020
10/16/2020
10/16/2020
10/16/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020

Part

TCM
ETM
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
PMF
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM

Party Name

SPUCCHES, MICHAEL S
WALKER, TERRANCE
CONNELLY, ELIZABETH
CONNELLY, ELIZABETH
GROSSMAN, AIMEE M
LEACH, ELIJAH
SUAREZ, AUSTIN A
TAYLOR, LAWRENCE
TOWNSON, LEA
WATKINS, TERELL
CENTURIONE, AMY
MENDOZA, GUSTAVO
RIVERA, ANTHONY

** SEALED **
WEST, TAURIAN T.
ARSENAULT, CHRISTOPH
BOSWORTH, ROBERT
BOSWORTH, ROBERT R
BRILL, JOSHUA ]
GONZALEZ, VANESSA
LAURIA, MAURICE
LAZO, YONI J

Room

Case Number

000111-2020
00007Vv-2020
00049S-2015
001415-2016
00048S-2020
00041S5-2020
00023-2019
00139S-2017
00071-2018
00067-2019
00175S-2019
00006S5-2020
00010V-2020
00012S-2017
00027F-2020
00030S-2020
00020Vv-2019
00214S5-2019
00116-2017
00015Vv-2019
00026-2020
000125-2020

Case Attorney

DEMONO,R
RICHLAND,J
ANGELL,T
ANGELL,T
PATTERSON,S

MACCRAE,MARYJANE
BONVENTRE,MARTIN

RICHLAND,J
GERRY, K
DEFAZIO,A
WAGNERMAN,V
MUNGAVIN, S

PETITO,BRUCE
BURKE, W
BURKE, W
FLUCK,J
TREUMANN,S
JAEB, L
CILLIS,A

District Attorney

KESSEL,B
PASQUALE,M
SEGAL,A
SEGAL,A
PASQUALE,M
LOPANE,A
PETRAMALE,F
PETRAMALE,F
LOPANE,A
PETRAMALE,F
FLUCK,J

DIEHN, A

KUNKA,D
MURPHY,CINDY

LEGRADY,R
LONG,A
MCLOUGHLIN,S
STUART,A

MACKENZIE,T
MCLOUGHLIN,
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
FORMAN, P
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,
MCLOUGHLIN,

215.51-0C
CPL41040-00
220.03-00 CPCS7
175.05-01 FBR2
155.35-01 GLAR3
220.16-12 CPCS3
265.03-03 CPW2
265.03-03 CPW2
220.03-00 CPCS7
120.10-01 ASLT1
VTL1192.2-AA-2Y
VTL1192.2-02
CPL41040-00

CPL57006-00
160.10-01 ROB2
CPL41040-00
VTL1192.3-03
VTL1192.4-04
CPL41040-00
220.39-01 CSCS3
130.65-02



Dutchess Criminal Court Calendar

Date Part

Party Name

Room

Case Number

Case Attorney

District Attorney

|10/19/2020 |ETM |MCKINNEYJR, THOMAS M | 00281S-2017 MCLENEY,] LONG,A |MCLOUGHLIN, 220.09-01 CPCS4

110/19/2020 |ETM IROBISHAW, NICOLE L | 100056S-2019 'BERUBE,R LONG,A IMCLOUGHLIN, ~ |155.40-01 GLAR2
110/19/2020 |ETM IRODRIGUEZ, JUAN A | 100270S-2016 'TREUMANN,S LONG,A IMCLOUGHLIN, ~ |VTL1192.2-02
110/19/2020 |ETM \WELBORN, SALEM E | 1000455-2020 [KASNIA,C | IMCLOUGHLIN, ~ |160.10-01 ROB2
110/19/2020 |ETM \WERNER, MICHAEL L | 100132-2016 RICHLAND, J LEGRADY,R IMCLOUGHLIN,  |VTL511.3-03



